
BEG NE COR OF SW1/4 OF NE1/4, S 
208.51 FT, N 209.12 FT, E 27.48 
182.67 FT TO POB.

HORTON HENRY HARELL JR/HORTON STACY MARIE
115 NORTHWEST YOUNG HORTON CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-3S-16-02369-005

0700 MISC IMPROVED
06

28316.00 1.00/

344 NW BATTLE HILL LN, LAKE CITY

03/06/2023 KS 2.04 16,320 0 0 16,320

STANDARD
2

0
13,160
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29,480

0
29,480

0
29,480
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0

29,480

1379/2227 3/05/2019 WD U I 30 17,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GERALD & GEORGIA M GO

HENRY HARELL JR & S

1115/0305 3/29/2007 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GERALD GOELLNER

GERALD & GEORGIAM G
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14903 GARAGE 195 01/04/1999

1 0210 GARAGE U 0 0 28 40 1,120.00 UT 5.50 5.50 100 1999 1999 3 100 6,160

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

13,160

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 00 0.00 0.00 2.04 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 16,320


